

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road - Highways to Sonwahiya under

Agency - Anil Kumar

Nov 2018

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Gopalgarh-2

Block - Railwahiya SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1142

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Circular board.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (11) item no (21)					
i.e - 10 nos. @ 5628.23 / no.					
					= Rs. 56282.00
(22) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 45mm rectangular board.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (11) item no (22)					
i.e - 4 nos. @ 5433.72 / no.					
					= Rs. 21735.00
(23) Providing & fixing of 900mm side octagon.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (11) item no (23)					
i.e - 2 nos. @ 11448.47 / no.					
					= Rs. 22897.00
(24) R.C.C. 115 grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (11) item no (24)					
i.e - 80 nos. @ 846.54 / no.					
					= Rs. 67723.00
(25) Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (11) item no (25)					
i.e - 352 cm/lt @ 0.76 / cm/lt					
					= Rs. 268.00
(26) Planting of trees by the road side.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (11) item no (26)					
i.e - 60 nos. @ 1258.75 / no.					
					= Rs. 75525.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) 27 Providing a laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound. at edge of R.T Pavement.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. (1) item no (27)					
i.e. - 286.00 m ² @ 885.74/m ²					
					= Rs. 253222.00
(28) 28 Providing a laying of hot applied thermoplastic Comp. at edge of C.R Pavement.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. (1) item no (28)					
i.e. - 349.00 m ² @ 991.72/m ²					
					= Rs. 346118.00
(29) 29 Providing a fixing of typical H.M.B.S.Y. informative sign board.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B.P. (1) item no (29)					
i.e. - 2 nos. @ 15770.51/no.					
					= Rs. 31541.00
					= Rs. 17132174.00
Add, G.S.T @ 18%.					= Rs. 3083791.00
L.Cess @ 1%.					= Rs. 171322.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 74271.00
					= Rs. 20461558.00
Below @ 0.26% A.P.A					= Rs. 52200.00
Net Amt.					= Rs. 20408358.00

25/10/24
S.E

Continuation

CAP.
9.
06.10.24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Circular board.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (21)					
i.e - 10 nos. @ 5628.23 / no.					
					= Rs. 56282.00
(22) 21 Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular board.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (22)					
i.e - 4 nos. @ 5433.72 / no.					
					= Rs. 21735.00
(23) 22 Providing & fixing of 900mm side octagon.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (23)					
i.e - 2 nos. @ 11448.47 / no.					
					= Rs. 22897.00
(24) 23 R.C.C. NIS grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (24)					
i.e - 80 nos. @ 846.54 / no.					
					= Rs. 67723.00
(25) 24 Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (25)					
i.e - 352 cm/hr @ 0.76 / cm/hr					
					= Rs. 268.00
(26) 25 Planting of trees by the road side.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (26)					
i.e - 60 nos. @ 1258.75 / no.					
					= Rs. 75525.00

Continuation